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Details of freeship provided by the institution during the academic year 2021-22 

Le-Ment Freeship Schemee 

UG/PG FREESHIP SCHEME 2021-22 

Freeship/ Benefitted 
AVAILABILITY 
YEAR 

SL 
NO. STUDENTS LIST 

1 SHAFIYA SHAIMA KP 2021-22 
2 SHAFIYA SHAIMA KP 2021-22 

3 SHAFIYA SHAIMA KP 2021-22 
4 SHAFIYA SHAIMA KP 2021-22 

Amount 

COURSE /PROGRAM 
B com (FINANCE) 
B com (FINANCE) 

B com (FINANCE) 
B com (FINANCE) 

9000 
9000 
9000 
9000 

MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER 
MUHAMMED 

6JAMSHEER 
7 FATHIMA SANA E 
8 FATHIMA SANA E 

9ADHIL LEENUS 
10 ADHIL LEENUS 

11 ADHIL LEENUS 
12 ADHIL LEENUS 

B com (Computer 

Application) 
B com (Computer 

|Applica 
BA ECONOMICS 
BA ECONOMICS 
B com (FINANCE) 
B com (FINANCE) 
B com (FINANCE) 
|B com (FINANCE) 

2021-22 5000 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

5000 
5000 
5000 
9000 
9000 
9000 
9000 

Total 92000 
PG FREESHIP SCHEME 2021-22 

AVAILABILITY 
YEAR 

Freeship/ Benefitted 

Amount 
SL 

COURSE /PROGRAM 
M.COM FINANCE 

NO. STUDENTS LIST 

PRIYANKA T 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

PRIYANKA T 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

3 THEERTHA HARI A 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

JISHNA PRAKASH AP 2021-22 S000 
M.COM FINANCE 

5 JISHNA PRAKASH AP 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

6JISHNA PRAKASH AP |2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

JISHNA PRAKASH AP 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

8 SRUTHYV 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

9 SRUTHY V 2021-22 5000 
|M.COM FINANCE 

10 SRUTHY V 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 
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M.COM FINANCE 12 SNEHA NK 2021-22 5000 
M.cOM FINANCE 

13 SNEHA NK 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

14 SUMEERA C 
2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
15 SUMEERA C |2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
16 SUMEERA C 2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
17 AKHILA PRAKASH N 2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
18 AKHILA PRAKASH N 2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
19 AKHILA PRAKASH N 
20 MITHUNA RAJAN P 
21 MITHUNA RAJANP 

2021-22 5000 
5000 
5000 

2021-22 M.COM FINANCE 
M.COM FINANCE 
|M.COM FINANCE 

2021-22 

22 SNOOPA M 2021-22 5000| 
M.COM FINANCE 

23 SNOOPA M 2021-22 5000 
|M.COM FINANCE 

24 SNOOPA M 2021-22 5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

25 JEENA KP |2021-22 5000 
|M.COM FINANCE 

26 JEENA KP 2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
27 JEENA KP 2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
28 SILPA P |2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
29 SILPA P 2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
30 VIMITHA M 2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
31 VIMITHA M 2021-22 S000 M.COM FINANCE 

32 VIMITHA M 2021-22 
5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
33 JUITHAM |2021-22 5000 M.COM FINANCE 
34 JUITHA M 2021-22 5000 

M.COM FINANCE 
35 JJITHA M 2021-22 

5000 
M.COM FINANCE 

36 SUMISHAC 2021-22 5000 
180000 Total 

caAAdNATOR_ Grand Total 

ollege e 
272000 
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